VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled) Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 109

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 10 Agricultural Council

Item 109	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Agricultural and Seafood Product Promotion and Development Services (53000)	\$490,509	\$490,509
Grants for Agriculture, Research, Education and Services (53001)	\$490,509	\$490,509
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$490,509	\$490,509

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapter 29, Code of Virginia.